
Parent Meeting/Mass Schedule for  
First Reconciliation and First Eucharist - 2018-2019 

 
 
                

2nd Grade: 
 

First Reconciliation 
Mon Oct 1   (English)  1st Parent/Child Meeting Church  6:30-7:30 PM 
Tues Oct 2 (Spanish)    1st Parent/Child Meeting         Church            6:30-7:30 PM 
Mon Jan 14, 2019 (English) 2nd Parent/Child Meeting Church  6:30-7:30 PM 
Tues Jan 15, 2019 (Spanish) 2nd Parent/Child Meeting         Church            6:30-7:30 PM 
Sat Jan 19, 2019 (Both)   First Reconciliation              Church    10:00 AM  
 

First Eucharist 2019 
Mon Jan 28    (English) 1st Parent/child Meeting Church   6:30-7:30 PM 
Tues Jan 29  (Spanish)  1st Parent/Child Meeting         Church             6:30-7:30 PM 
Sat Mar 2      (Both)  Workshop-1ST Eucharist School   9:00-Noon 
Mon April 8   (English) 2nd Parent/child Meeting Church   6:30-7:30 PM 
Tues April 9   (Spanish)  2nd Parent/Child Meeting        Church             6:30-7:30 PM 
Tues April 23 (Spanish) Practice – 1st Eucharist Church   6:30-7:30 PM 
Thurs April 25 (English)         Practice - 1st Eucharist Church   6:30-7:30 PM 
Sat April 27   (English)    First Eucharist   Church   9:30 AM 
Sat April 27  (Spanish) First Eucharist     Church   12:00 PM   

Sat May 4 (English)   5:00 PM Mass –Crowning of Mary after Mass  
Sun May 5 (Spanish)   1:30 PM Mass-Crowning of Mary after Mass  
Sun June 23         Corpus Christi Sunday-   Procession after the 11:30AM and 1:30PM Masses  

 
  


